

## **SOUTH LAKE FIRE SAFE COUNCIL Annual Supporting Membership Application Form**

Name:		
Mailing Address:		
_ake County Physical Address: _		
Phone Number ( <u>)</u>	Email Address	5
It is OK for the South	Lake Fire Safe Council t	o contact me by email.
Please make a donation of \$30.00 or more to become a South Lake Fire Safe Council Supporting Member. In doing so you are supporting the South Lake Fire Safe Council in its ongoing efforts to reduce fire hazards and improve public safety in the South Lake County area. Your annual membership entitles you to 4 hours of chipping at no extra cost. We thank you for your tax-deductible donation. (CA Non-Profit Tax ID# 68-0481417)		
Date of Donation	Amount \$	Check #
You may donate through P	ayPal online at our web Or	site: southlakefiresafecouncil.org
You may mail a check payable to: South Lake Fire Safe Council. PO Box 1773, Middletown, CA 95461		

Thank you for the donation; we appreciate your support.